
EuroHockey Indoor Club Cup 2022 Men
11 - 13 Feb 2022
Alanya, Turkey

Appointment Sheet - 11 February 2022

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
01 11 Feb 2022 10:00 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Hockey Klub Zelina White Green White Yellow

KS AZS AWF Poznan Blue White Blue Orange
Umpires de LIEFDE Bart (NED) GOLOVANOV Mikhail (RUS)

Reserve Umpire EDWARDS Sean (ENG)
Scoring/Timing Judges VOSSEBEIN Nils (GER) DEMIR Çetin (TUR)

Technical Officer CHRISTIAANSE Michiel (NED)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
02 11 Feb 2022 11:15 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Dinamo Elektrostal Red Red Red Green

Sanse Complutense Navy White Navy Light Blue
Umpires FEDENCZUK Alex (SCO) ORZEŁ Lukasz (POL)

Reserve Umpire MESSERLI Benjamin (SUI)
Scoring/Timing Judges DEMIR Çetin (TUR) KANIK Alperen (TUR)

Technical Officer DECROUPETTE Marc (BEL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
03 11 Feb 2022 12:30 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Gaziantep Polisgücü SK Red-Blue Blue Red Light Green

HC Minsk White Dark Blue White Light Blue
Umpires EDWARDS Sean (ENG) MEISSNER Tim (GER)

Reserve Umpire de LIEFDE Bart (NED)
Scoring/Timing Judges VOSSEBEIN Nils (GER) DECROUPETTE Marc (BEL)

Technical Officer CHRISTIAANSE Michiel (NED)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
04 11 Feb 2022 14:00 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Hockey Klub Zelina White Green White Yellow

Post SV Red White Red Royalblue
Umpires MESSERLI Benjamin (SUI) HRACHOU Aliaksandr (BLR)

Reserve Umpire OTTEN Michiel (NED)
Scoring/Timing Judges DEMIR Çetin (TUR) KANIK Alperen (TUR)

Technical Officer VOSSEBEIN Nils (GER)

Technical Delegate
WARRIS Rogier (NED)
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EuroHockey Indoor Club Cup 2022 Men
11 - 13 Feb 2022
Alanya, Turkey

Appointment Sheet - 11 February 2022

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
05 11 Feb 2022 16:00 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Dinamo Elektrostal Red Red Red Green

KS AZS AWF Poznan Blue White Blue Green
Umpires MEISSNER Tim (GER) FEDENCZUK Alex (SCO)

Reserve Umpire HRACHOU Aliaksandr (BLR)
Scoring/Timing Judges KANIK Alperen (TUR) DECROUPETTE Marc (BEL)

Technical Officer CHRISTIAANSE Michiel (NED)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
06 11 Feb 2022 17:15 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
HC Minsk White Dark Blue White Light Blue

Sanse Complutense Red Navy Red Green
Umpires OTTEN Michiel (NED) GOLOVANOV Mikhail (RUS)

Reserve Umpire ORZEŁ Lukasz (POL)
Scoring/Timing Judges CHRISTIAANSE Michiel (NED) DEMIR Çetin (TUR)

Technical Officer VOSSEBEIN Nils (GER)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
07 11 Feb 2022 18:30 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts
Gaziantep Polisgücü SK Red-Blue Blue Red Light Green

Post SV White Red White Yellow
Umpires de LIEFDE Bart (NED) EDWARDS Sean (ENG)

Reserve Umpire MEISSNER Tim (GER)
Scoring/Timing Judges DECROUPETTE Marc (BEL) VOSSEBEIN Nils (GER)

Technical Officer CHRISTIAANSE Michiel (NED)
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Technical Delegate
WARRIS Rogier (NED)
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